Position

Full Time
Full Time
Full Time
Part Time
Full Time
Full Time

Part Time

Other Positions Held Special District

Alta Cemetery District
Alta Cemetery District
Alta Cemetery District
Alta Cemetery District
Alta Cemetery District
Alta Cemetery District
Alta Cemetery District

Department

Grounds Keeping
Grounds Keeping
Grounds Keeping
Grounds Keeping
Grounds Keeping
Grounds Keeping
Grounds Keeping

Total Wages

$45,629
$43,133
$34,896
$25,734
$24,991
$24,351

$4,744

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,581
$13,418
$12,482
$11,085
$11,430
$11,358

$0



