Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Full Time		Alta Cemetery District	Grounds Keeping	\$45,629	\$13,581
Full Time		Alta Cemetery District	Grounds Keeping	\$43,133	\$13,418
Full Time		Alta Cemetery District	Grounds Keeping	\$34,896	\$12,482
Part Time		Alta Cemetery District	Grounds Keeping	\$25,734	\$11,085
Full Time		Alta Cemetery District	Grounds Keeping	\$24,991	\$11,430
Full Time		Alta Cemetery District	Grounds Keeping	\$24,351	\$11,358
Part Time		Alta Cemetery District	Grounds Keeping	\$4,744	\$0